Children’s Services Advisory Board Meeting Schedule

August 2025 - September 2026

Day Date Event Time Location
. _ Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Aug 20 BOCC Work Session 9:00 am County Admin — 5% floor
. _ Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Aug 27 Regular Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
. ) Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Sep 17 Regular Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5t floor
Fri *Oct 3 Retreat 8:30 am Lakewood Ranch Library
Large Conference Room
. ) Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Oct 15 Regular Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5t floor
. _ Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Nov 19 Regular Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
Wed Dec 17 No Meeting
. _ Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Jan 21 Regular Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
. . _ Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Feb 18 Review Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
. . ) Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Feb 25 Review Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
. . ) Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Mar 4 Review Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
. . ) Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Mar 11 Review Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
Wed Mar 18 No Meeting
. . _ Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Mar 25 Review Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
. . _ Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Aprl Review Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
. . Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Apr 8 R Meet 3:00
€ pr eview lvieeting pm County Admin — 5% floor
. . Manatee/Osprey Room
w Aprl R Meet :
ed pr 15 eview Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5t floor
Wed Apr 22 Review Meeting 3:00 pm Manatee/Osprey Room

County Admin — 5% floor

*New term year begins in October.
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Children’s Services Advisory Board Meeting Schedule

August 2025 - September 2026

Manatee/Osprey Room

Wed Apr 29 Review Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
. ) Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed May 6 Buffer Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5t floor
Wed May 13 No Meeting
Recommendations _ Manatee/Osprey Room
Mon May 18 Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5t floor
Recommendations ) Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed May 20 Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5t floor
. ) Manatee/Osprey Room
Wed Jun 17 Regular Meeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
Wed Jul 15 No Meeting
. Manatee/Osprey Room
w Augl Regular Meet :
ed ug 19 egliar Vieeting 3:00 pm County Admin — 5% floor
Wed Sep 16 Regular Meeting 3:00 pm Manatee/Osprey Room

County Admin — 5% floor

CSAB meetings are advertised on the monthly County meeting calendar

www.mymanatee.org.

Unless otherwise noted, Regular and Funding Meeting(s) location details are as follows:

Manatee County Administration Building
1112 Manatee Ave W, Bradenton, FL 34205,
Room as stated above

Call 748-4501 ext. 3485 for assistance.
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